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202304210001
15770

04/21/2023
02:23:59

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20031002000
665100

202306090001
73680

06/09/2023
10:33:21

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20031002000
665100

202311070003
27600

11/07/2023
12:24:59

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
NA

Legacy #:2000-
23596 Instr
#:20000713000
235961

202302210000
46870

02/21/2023
02:02:23

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060217000
081170

202302210000
46870

02/21/2023
02:02:23

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060217000
081170


