Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202304210001 15770	04/21/2023 02:23:59	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20031002000 665100	
202306090001 73680	06/09/2023 10:33:21	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB					Instr #:20031002000 665100	
202311070003 27600	11/07/2023 12:24:59	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA					Legacy #:2000- 23596 Instr #:20000713000 235961	
202302210000 46870	02/21/2023 02:02:23	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20060217000 081170	
202302210000 46870	02/21/2023 02:02:23	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20060217000 081170	